

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



400219221884

02/06/12--01029--016 \*\*78.75

12 FEB -6 PM 2: 31

5 2/1/12

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

4

SUBJECT: Chauvin Life Healing Shelter for the Homeless, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED		
FROM	saeed B. Chauvin				
	Name (Printed or typed)				<u>∵</u> 
1224 Versant Drive, #103			_	12 FEB	ISICNE SECRE
	Ac	idress		9-	95 <u>5</u>
Brandon, FL 33511				P	180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180
	City, Si	tate & Zip		<b>∵</b>	: SE
813-381-1752			•	$\frac{\omega}{2}$	ATE
	1224 Ver <b>sanuton</b> ve∏#	¢phone number			S
	chauvinenterprise	es@amail.com	)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

**ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME Chauvin Life Healin	•	SECRETARY OF CH
	Chauvin Life Healing orporation shall be:	g Shelter for the	Homeless, Inc. HOMELESS OF CORPORA
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		Mailing address if different in
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	1224 Versant Drive, #103		
	Brandon, FL 33711		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for v	which the corporation is organized is:		
	s to help the homeless transition back into society by provi	iding temporary housing and	l job training.
The corporation is organizations that qu	ganized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, at alify as exempt organizations under section 501(c)(3) of th	nd scientific purposes, include e Internal Revenue Code, o	ding, for such purposes, the making of distributions to r the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	er in which the directors	are elected and appointed:
The directors	s shall be elected in the manner pre	•	rganization's bylaws.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		
Name and T Address:	itle: Michelle Chauvin 1224 Versant Drive, #103	Name and Title:	Saeed Chauvin 1224 Versant Drive, #103
Address:	Brandon, FL 33711		Brandon, FL 33711
	2.3	<del></del>	DIGITO/II. L 557 T
Name and T	îtle: <u>Levi Lindsey</u>	Name and Title	Ivy Lindsey
Address: _			
	<del></del>		
Name and T	Title:	Name and Title	
Address:		Address:	
		<del> </del>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered ager	nt is:
Name: Address:	Saeed Chauvin	00744	
Address;	1224 Versant Drive, #103 Brandon, FL		
		<del></del>	
ARTICLE VII	TNCORDORATION		
	INCORPORATOR  Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Beth Jenkins Casey, Esq.		
Address:	685 Central Avenue, Suite 202		
	St. Petersburg, FL 33701		
		<del></del>	
Having been nan	ned as registered agent to accept service of m	rocess for the above s	tated corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I am fe	uniliar with and accept the appointment as regi	istered agent and agree	e to act in this capacity
6		, ,	• •
/ALEX	MAUNIN		1-30-12
ח"ר	Required Signature of Registered Age	nt	Date
I cultivisti iliani	and and affirm the state for the state of		
to the Department	iment and affirm that the facts stated herein as t of State constitutes a third degree felony as pr	re true. I am aware the ovided for in s.817.155	at any false information submitted in a document , F.S.
C	- ·		
<u> </u>	Required Signature of Incorpora  Beth	enti Kory	1-30-12
	Required Signature of Incorpora	itor	Date
	Beth.	Jenkins Case	7